SRE-C-23-04-0321

APPLICATION FORM FOR ASSISTANCE

सहायता हेत् आवेदन प्रारूप

(Healthcare) (स्वास्थय देखपाल) foundation

APPLICATION No. : आवेदन संख्या :

E/0824/0141

APPLICATION DATE: 14 आवेदन रिधा

Building block of file.

NAME of APPLICANT: आवेदक का नाम

MAST SUFIYAN

AGE-YEARS आय-वर्ष 34 EARS

SEX from MALE

FATHER'S/SPOUSE'S NAME: पिता/कटम्म का साम

SHAHJAD (FAMER)

PRESENT RESIDENCE ADDRESS वर्तमान आवासीय पता

PERMANENT RESIDENCE ADDRESS : काई आवासीय पता

WILLAGE

24700

DICTRUCT SALMRAMIAGE



OCCUPATION: व्यवसाय

DRIVER (FATHER)

MARRIED (विवाहित) / UNMARRIED (अविवाहित)

(Attach Proof of Income) (आय का साक्ष्य संलग्न)

TOTAL ANNUAL INCOME: कुल वार्षिक आय

1, 80,000

PAN No. स्थार खाता संख्य

ARE YOU AN INCOME TAX ASSESSEE (Tick whichever is applicable): क्या आप आय कर गता है (जो मान्य हो उस पर सही का निशान लगाये)

हा / नही

Sr. No. क्रम संख्या	Name of Family Member परिवार के सदस्यों का नाम	Age (Years) उस (वर्ष)	Gender लिंग	Relation with Applicant आवेदक के साथ सम्बंध
3 1 5 5 1	CHANTAO	45	MALE	FADISE
.0	QUEANA	35	FEMALE	MODIES
2	SAFIYA		FERUNE	SHER.
4.	JAVED!	है प	MALE	DIVUE
1	BABBAD	12	MANG	AM
6	MEHRANT	10	PEMPLE	1 ipin
	and the second second			
			-	

BASIS for REQUESTING ASSISTANCE [Tick whichever is applicable] सहायता के लिये विनर्ति आधार

BPL Card (Attach Card Copy) गरोबी रेख्य के नीचे प्रमाण पत्र (प्रमाण पर्व की साथ प्रति संलान करें।

PARTYTE

Sr. No.

कम संख्य

EWS Certificate (Attach Certificate Copy) अल्प आप वर्ग प्रमाग पर (प्रमान पत्र की क्रथा प्रति संस्पन करें।

Ration Card (Attach Copy) रप्रभोक्ता कार्ट (प्रमाण पत्र को छान्य प्रति संस्तरन करे।

Any Other Basis Proof अन्य कोई साक्ष्म

"PURPOSE" for REQUESTING ASSISTANCE; सहायता हेतु किये गये जिनती का उद्देश्य:

Medical Reports/Prescriptions Attached अस्पताल/डॉक्टर से जारों की गई प्रतिवेदन सूची संलग्न RETITUOBLOSTIMA DIA CREDINE

DV. STANKOVA

ASSISTANCE BEING AVAILED for SAME "PURPOSE" from OTHER SOURCES इस उर्देश्य के हेतू कोई अना रुहायता किसी अन्य स्त्रीत से लिया गया हो?

NUF

AMOUNT of ASSISTANCE BEING AVAILED NAME OF OTHER SOURCE Si. No. लो गई सहायता गर्नो अन्य स्थात का नाम क्रम संख्वा N. IA

DECLARATION BY APPLICANT: MOTHER DO MAYS VO.

- 1) a hereby condem that all details in this Form are True to the best of my knowledge. Any false statement will render my Application & ongoing assistance table for recognition containing.
- 2) I sciencily confirm that assistance, if received from Abshika Foundation, will be used only for the "purpose", as stated in this Form, for which such assistance was requested by one. was requested by the
- 3) I hereby continue but I have not & will not in future, avail of reinbursement, in part or in full, from any other source/employer/insurance company, of me a for which this insistance is requested.
- मैं केंग्रेग करत है कि इस क्षेत्र के एक एक प्रथी कियान की अनुवाद कान एक प्रती है। बाद कोई विवाद एवं क्ष्मा नाम नाम है तो मेर्ट व्यापन किया की के करत.
- 3) की द्वार की मालक चाँक "करियार कार-देशक", में ली जा रहे हैं, पासर द्वारण करी पूर्व की पूर्व किया करिया, को इस मालव में बता रहत है।
- दे पुरू करत है कि कि बादका है। पर प्रार्थक को भी है उस लीत का अधिक का सकता विकास काम क्रांतिनतीयमाओं सम्पर्ध के न तो दिला है और न ही प्रारंभ में नेंग्रंग

AGREEMENT by APPLICANT (Smight \$10 WOT)

- 11 By affice or my separate or theme impression on this Form, I (Applicant) hereby agree & authorise Koshika Foundation and it's Trustees to cas published in processes and a series of the "purpose", for which such assistance is requested/granted, through any sources, photo & details of the "purpose" for which Foundation and/or disseminating information about it's Such use of my photo & details can be made by Koshika Foundation before or after my treatment or fulfilment of the "purpose"
- 2) (Access) turber agree that any such use of my name, address, photo & details of the "purpose", for which such assistance is requested granted. not accompany once me for receiving or continuing the said assistance. The decision for granting and/or continuing the assistance will rest solely The Trustices of Roshika Foundation, and their decision is this regard will be final and acceptable to me.
- इस क्या क अपने इस्तान क्ष अपने को क्षप लगावर, में (आवेरक) अपनी सहमति को पुण्टि करता हूँ एवं "काँग्राका पाउटेशन और अपने अपने को अधिकृत करता हूँ कि मेरा नव पत्र कोट और के विकास इस प्रस्त में सोवित है, तमें "क्रॉरिका" एतम् न्यासी, राग, माधनाना दूसरे उद्देश्य से जुडी गतिविधियों और तमल्बियों के लिए किसी यो प्रसार माध्यम
- में प्रमाण करने के लिए अधिकृत है। पर एक का विवास में इसाव के पहले या बार में करने के लिए "कोशिका फाउटेशन" व न्यासी ऑधिकृत है। के (अक्टरक) इन बढ में महामह है कि मेग माम, फांग, फांश और विवास जो कि सहायत के उद्देशकों से प्रार्थित है मुझे म्बत: सहायता का हरूदार नहीं बताता इस सम्बंध में "बॉलिबा" एवप् उनके व्यक्तियों का निर्मय ऑतम और वाध्यकारी होगा।

APPLICANT'S SIGNATURE OR LEFT THUMB IMPRESSION!

व्यक्ति के प्रभवका के अंतुरे का निशान

AGREEMENT by HOSPITAL (THATE STI STILL)

By afficing hereunder signature of our Authorised Signatory for recommending this case/patient for financial assistance from Koshika Foundation, we

1) that we neither are presently nor will in future avail of financial assistance from artother NGO or any other source, for the same patient/case, as we are requesting to get from Koshika Foundation, to the extent that such assistance is granted by Koshika Foundation. If the requested assistance is not granted by Koshika Foundation, to the extent that such assistance is granted by Koshika Foundation. In part or in full, then the Hospital reserves it's right to make up the shortfall from another NGO or any other source. This confirmation assentially states that the Hospital will not avail any duplicate assistance for the same patient/case from any other NGG or any other source 2) The assistance from Koshika Foundation is only financial in nature. The choice of the treatment/procedure advised/conducted by the Hospital on the

patient, is based on the arrangement between the patient & the Hospital, and is mind way influenced by Kosbika Foundation. Hence, the Hospital will assume sole & complete responsibility of the trealment & it's outcome & safety of the patient, and Koshika Foundation will have no role or responsibility

बन्दा जीवकृत (स्ताक्षणे को और में मापले रोगी को "क्षतिका काउन्हेशन" से बितिय सहावता हेतु सिफारिश की जर्ती हैं, जिसे इप (इस्पताहर) निम्न प्रकार में पान्य ज स्थोकार करते हैं। अब कि न तो वर्णमान और न ही अधिका में जितिक सक्षणता किसी गैर सरकारी संस्थान था किसी अब उन्होंने में उन्नत रोगी/भामले में लेंगे मा रो रहे हैं, गैस कि हमते "अोशिका कांध-हेंजन" में सिकारिक विनित्त अंक के स्थायन में "कोशिक काउन्हेंगन" द्वारा मदद हेते कि है। यदि "कोशिका काउन्हेंगन" द्वार सहायता विनीत आर्थिक सकल हेटु सञ्चा नहीं किया जाता है तो अस्पताल क्रियों अब पेर संस्कारी संस्था व किसी अब सन्माधन से सहादन लेने का अधिकार मुर्राधन रखना है उस पृथ्य में स्थल कहा आता है कि अस्पतल दिलांव पदर उन्हा रोगी.पापसे हेतु किसी

पि मामाने मंद्र्या या किसी अन्य साधन में नहीं लेगा खेती। 🗅 "कोलिका फाइन्डेशन" में सी रहें तहावत केवल चितिय प्रकृति की है। ऐंगी पा इसकात होए दी गई सताह या किये गये उपचार्व्यक्रिया का चुनक गेंगी एवं इस्स्तात 💰 बीच 寒 विभाग है और "क्रांटिक" फाउन्हेंपन" हाए किसी प्रकार का कोई स्थान नहीं है। इसलिये हम्पनाल में सेनों के इलान सुरक्ष और आने जाने की सारी क्रिमीनारी रोगी एवं हस्पदाल

को देशों और "कांग्रिका" को कई भूमिका या विस्मेदरों इस पामले में तही क्षेत्री। RECOMMENDED FOR ACCEPTENCE स्योकतो के लिए संस्तृति Dr. SIMA DAS Dr. CMHAVI GUPTA Date of Surgery The State of the problem of Authorised Signatory Resident Charles (1997) Director Adjunct Consultant, ऑप्रेंगन को सरिख Oculoplasty and Goular Oncology Services (Name of Dew Ham) 90/ Vinn Stamp) FOR INTERNAL USE of KOSHIKA FOUNDATION आन्तरिक उपयोग हेंह् SIGNATURE of TRUSTEE 2 SIGNATURE of TRUSTEE 1 न्यासी हस्ताक्षर 2

न्यांसी इस्तास्त ।





Dear Mr. Tandon

Greetings from Dr. Shroff's Charity Eye Hospital!

ptease find below attached estimate expenditure of Mast. Sufiyan- E/0824/0141



Estimate	cost	of	trea	tment
Dr. Shroff's	Char	ity	Eye	Hospital
Betinobl	asfor	na	Sur	geries

Name		Mast Sufiyan	Address/ Phone:	Village Wajidpur,District Saharanpur,Uttar Pradesh- 247001	
MR N		SRE-C-23-04-0321	Age/Sex	3 years	Male
S. No.	Treatment date	items	Cost per Unit	No. of unit	Aprox. Cost
*	2024:08:16	EUA(Examination under Anesthesia)	2000		2000
		Total			

Best Regards

Dr. Sima Das

Director

Oculoplasty and Ocular Oncology Services

DR. SHROFF'S CHARITY EYE HOSPITAL

5027, Kedar Nath Road Daryaganj, New Delhi-110002 India Ph - 011-4352 4444, 4352 8888, Fax : 011-43528816 E-mail: sceh@sceh.net, Website: www.sceh.net

OTHER CENTRES